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Frederik Verleysen researcher ECOOM-University of Antwerp Belgium www.ecoom.be frederikverleysen@uantwerpen.be 

Ossenblok 

Truyken PhD student University of Antwerp Belgium www.uantwerpen.be Truyken.Ossenblok@uantwerpen.be 

Pei-Shan Chi Postdoc KU Leuven Belgium   peishan.chi@kuleuven.be 

Stefanie Haustein 

Postdoctoral 

Researcher University of Montreal Canada http://crc.ebsi.umontreal.ca/ stefanie.haustein@umontreal.ca 

Vincent Larivière Professor Université de Montréal Canada crc.ebsi.umontreal.ca vincent.lariviere@umontreal.ca 

Timothy D. 

Bowman 

Researcher, 

Ph.D. 

Candidate 

Université de Montréal, Indiana 

University Canada, USA http://www.tdbowman.com/ timothy.bowman@umontreal.ca 

Alesia Zuccala 

Assistant 

Professor University of Copenhagen Denmark   spl465@iva.ku.dk 

Asger Væring 

Larsen 

Executive 

Library 

Officer 

University Library of Southern 

Denmark Denmark www.sdu.dk/en/Bibliotek avla@bib.sdu.dk 

Dorte Henriksen 

PhD student 

(start 1. 

September) 

Danish Centre for Studies in 

Research & Research Policy, 

Department of Political Science & 

Government, Aarhus University Denmark 

http://pure.au.dk/portal/da/persons/dort

e-henriksen(0639533a-47b5-482f-

a9bd-420fc36f6be8).html dh@ps.au.dk 

Jesper W. 

Schneider 

Senior 

Researcher Aarhus University Denmark 

http://pure.au.dk/portal/en/persons/jesp

er-wiborg-schneider(8fcbf953-b83f-

4fe7-b698-d4aec218e1f5).html jws@cfa.au.dk 

Lorna Wildgaard PhD student 

Royal School of Library and 

Information Science Denmark   pnm663@iva.ku.dk 

Mette Fjeldhagen 

Special 

Consultant Technical University of Denmark Denmark www.dtu.dk mefj@dtic.dtu.dk 

Pernille Grøngaard 

Research 

Librarian Aarhus University Denmark http://pure.au.dk/portal/da/phg@au.dk phg@au.dk 

Rasmus Lund 

Jensen 

Principal 

Consultant DAMVAD A/S Denmark   rlj@damvad.com 

Ülle Must 

Head of the 

Department Estonian Research Council Estonia www.etag.ee ulle.must@etag.ee 

Hanna-Mari 

Puuska Coordinator CSC - IT Center for Science Finland   hanna-mari.puuska@csc.fi 

Olli Poropudas 

Counsellor of 

Education Ministry of Education and Culture Finland   olli.poropudas@minedu.fi 

Floortje Flippo 

Solutions 

Sales 

Manager 

Elsevier Information Systems 

GmbH Germany   f.flippo@elsevier.com 



Research 

Intelligence 

Sybille Hinze 

Deputy 

Director 

Institute for Research Information 

and Quality Assurance (iFQ) Germany www.forschungsinfo.de hinze@forschungsinfo.de 

Áslaug 

Agnarsdóttir Sviðsstjóri 

Landsbókasafn Íslands - 

Háskólabókasafn Iceland landsbokasafn.is aslaug@landsbokasafn.is 

Baldvin Zarioh 

project 

manager University of Iceland Iceland http://www.hi.is bmz@hi.is 

Birgir Björnsson 

Umsjónarmað

ur 

Landsaðgang

s - hvar.is 

Landsbókasafn Íslands - 

Háskólabókasafn Iceland http://hvar.is/ birgirb@landsbokasafn.is 

Birna 

Gunnarsdóttir 

Verkefnastjór

i Háskóli Íslands Iceland www.hi.is birnag@hi.is 

Einar Hreinsson 

Manager of 

the Quality 

Board for 

Icelandic 

Higher 

Education Rannis Iceland www.rannis.is/qef einar.hreinsson@rannis.is 

Eva Dögg Diego 

Þorkelsdóttir 

Information 

Scientist Icelandic Centre for Research Iceland www.rannis.is eva.diego@rannis.is 

Fanney 

Kristbjarnardóttir 

Bókasafns- 

og 

upplýsingafr

æðingur Landspitali Iceland http://www.landspitali.is fanneyk@landspitali.is 

Friðrika 

Harðardóttir 

Director 

International 

Office University of Iceland Iceland hi.is fridrika@hi.is 

Guðlaug 

Kristjánsdóttir 

Sérfræðingur 

á rannsókna- 

og 

nýsköpunarsv

iði Rannsóknamiðstöð Íslands Iceland   gudlaug.kristjansdottir@rannis.is 

Halldór Jónsson 

Director of 

research 

affairs University of Iceland Iceland www.hi.is dorij@hi.is 

Hallgrímur 

Jónasson 

General 

Director 

Rannís, The Icelandic Centre for 

Research Iceland www.rannis.is hallgrimur@rannis.is 

Ingibjörg Steinunn 

Sverrisdóttir 

National 

Librarian 

Naional and University Library of 

Iceland Iceland www.landsbokasafn.is iss@landsbokasafn.is 



Jon Atli 

Benediktsson 

Pro Rector of 

Academic 

Affairs University of Iceland Iceland www.hi.is/~benedikt benedikt@hi.is 

Jóhanna 

Gunnlaugsd 

Verkefnastjór

i LSH Iceland lsh.is johgunnl@landspitali.is 

Kristján 

Kristjánsson 

Executive 

Director Reykjavik University Iceland http://en.ru.is/ kk@ru.is 

Lára Jóhannsdóttir Post-doc University of Iceland Iceland   larajoh@gmail.com 

Reynir Örn 

Jóhannsson 

Project 

Manager University of Iceland Iceland hi.is roj@hi.is 

Sigurður 

Ingvarsson 

Professor and 

director 

Instistute for Experimental 

Pathology, University of Iceland at 

Keldur Iceland http://keldur.is/ siguring@hi.is 

Sólveig 

Þorsteinsdóttir 

Verkefnastjór

i Landspitali Iceland http://www.landspitali.is/ solveig@landspitali.is 

Thorolfur 

Thorlindsson Professor University of Iceland Iceland   thorotho@hi.is 

Thorsteinn 

Gunnarsson 

Senior 

Adviser Rannis Iceland www.rannis.is thorsteinn.gunnarsson@rannis.i 

Þorvaldur 

Finnbjörnsson     Iceland     

Þórdís T. 

Þórarinsdóttir 

library 

director/docto

ral student 

Menntaskólinn við 

Sund/University of Iceland Iceland www.msund.is thordis@msund.is; thorthor@hi.is 

Dr.J.P.S.Kumarave

l 

Associate 

Professor 

(Retd) Madurai Kamaraj University India No jpskumar@yahoo.com 

Dag W Aksnes 

Research 

Professor NIFU Norway www.nifu.no dag.w.aksnes@nifu.no 

Emma Dennis 

Country 

Manager 

Nordics Thomson Reuters Norway www.thomsonreuters.com emma.dennis@thomsonreuters.com 

Fredrik Niclas Piro 

Senior 

Researcher NIFU Norway www.nifu.no fredrik.piro@nifu.no 

Gunnar Sivertsen Bibliometrics NIFU Norway www.nifu.no gunnar.sivertsen@nifu.no 

Kristoffer Rørstad 

Senior 

advisor NIFU Norway www.nifu.no kristoffer@nifu.no 

Leif Eriksson 

Senior 

Adviser NordForsk Norway www.nordforsk.org leif.eriksson@nordforsk.org 

Soley Morthens 

Senior 

Adviser NordForsk Norway nordforsk.org soley.morthens@nordforsk.org 

Susanne Mikki 

Førstebibliote

kar University of Bergen Library Norway   susanne.mikki@ub.uib.no 

Tanja Høvin Advisor CRIStin Norway www.cristin.no tanja.hovin@cristin.no 



Tor Øyvind Fosse 

Senior 

executive 

officer University of Bergen Norway   bubtf@uib.no 

Björn Hammarfelt 

Postdoctoral 

researcher University of Borås Sweden 

http://www.hb.se/en/Research/Researc

hers/Hammarfelt-Bjorn/ bjorn.hammarfelt@hb.se 

Bo Jarneving analyst University of Gothenburg Sweden   bo.jarneving@ub.gu.se 

Daniel Wadskog 

Bibliometric 

Analyst Karolinska Institutet Sweden   daniel.wadskog@ki.se 

David Minguillo 

Brehaut 

Scientometric

ian Chalmers Library Sweden   david.brehaut@chalmers.se 

Gustaf Nelhans Lecturer 

Swedish School of Library and 

Information Science, University of 

Borås Sweden 

http://www.hb.se/en/Research/Researc

hers/Nelhans-Gustaf gustaf.nelhans@hb.se 

Leif Eriksson Analyst Uppsala University Sweden 

https://mp.uu.se/web/profilsidor/start/-

/emp/XX2748 Leif.M.Eriksson@uadm.uu.se 

Lovisa Österlund 

Bibliometrici

an Linköping University Sweden   lovisa.osterlund@liu.se 

Per Ahlgren 

Bibliometrici

an Stockholm University Sweden 

http://www.sub.su.se/publicera/bibliom

etri.aspx per.ahlgren@sub.su.se 

Peter Sjögårde 

Bibliometric 

analyst 

KTH Royal Institute of 

Technology Sweden   sjogarde@kth.se 

Michael Ochsner Researcher ETH Zurich Switzerland www.psh.ethz.ch/crus ochsner@gess.ethz.ch 

Guillaume Warnan 

Research 

Intelligence 

Consultant Elsevier The Netherlands 

www.elsevier.com/research-

intelligence g.warnan@elsevier.com 

Valerie Thiel 

Regional 

Director 

Europe - 

Research 

Intelligence Elsevier The Netherlands 

http://www.elsevier.com/online-

tools/research-intelligence v.thiel@elsevier.com 

Zeynep Kaplan PhD Yildiz Technical University Turkey   zeynep.kaplan@gmail.com 

Ann Beynon 

Manager, 

Pre-Sales 

Support Thomson Reuters United States   ann.beynon@thomsonreuters.com 

 


